KEVINS Schoolwear

17 The Broadway, Greenford, Middlesex, UB6 9PH Tel: 0208578 1210

BELVUE SCHOOL UNIFORM LIST 2023

BOYS & GIRLS SIZE SIZE
SWEATSHIRTS Navy 32-34
(with logo) XS-S-M
L-XL
POLO SHIRTS White 32-34
(with logo) 36-38
40-42
44-48
FLEECE JACKETS Navy 7/8-9/10
(with logo) 11/12-13
S-M
L-XL

PREMIER BACK PACK (Optional)

KICKERS SHOES from
STANDARD ITEMS

BOYS

TROUSERS Charcoal from
SOCKS from
GIRLS

SKIRTS Grey from
TROUSERS Grey from
TIGHTS/SOCKS from
ALSO AVAILABLE

APRONS/LABCOATS

WATERPROOF JACKETS/COATS
WOVEN NAME LABELS from £6.50 for 36 "
IRON-ON NAME LABELS from £2.50 for 10 - R -

Iceland F m
Celanc Foags Sardinia Pizza {J)

o ® %0 ®Boots TSB Bank &2

Halifax @
B Santander
Greenford Broadway g 90 o Barclays Bank@ &

FOR SOME GARMENTS LARGER SIZES, Greggs Greenford

XL (44")+, MAY REQUIRE A SPECIAL ORDER et ©F ; s T
How to get to Kevins Schoolwear gxmnssm.w,a.

Tube: Greenford Central Line

Buses: 92, 95, 105, 282, E1, E2, E3, KFe

E5, E6, E7, E9, E10

©~rsaprTemp

www.kevins-schoolwear.co.uk

PRICE
12.95
16.95
18.95

8.95
11.95
12.95
14.95

16.95
18.95
21.95
23.95
26.95
62.95

13.95
6.95

13.95
16.95

5.95

Pepe's Peri Peri

Greenford Nails

Greenford
Central Mosaue

Search & Select
Recruitment

OPENING HOURS
PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR UP TO DATE OPENING HOURS




