KEVINS Schoolwear

17 The Broadway, Greenford, Middlesex, UB6 9PH

www.kevins-schoolwear.co.uk Tel: 020 8578 1210

BELVUE SCHOOL UNIFORM LIST 2023

BOYS & GIRLS SWEATSHIRTS (with logo)	Navy	SIZE	<u>SIZE</u> 32-34 XS-S-M L-XL		PRICE 12.95 16.95 18.95
POLO SHIRTS (with logo)	White		32-34 36-38 40-42 44-48		8.95 11.95 12.95 14.95
FLEECE JACKETS (with logo)	Navy		7/8-9/10 11/12-13 S - M L - XL		16.95 18.95 21.95 23.95
PREMIER BACK PACK (Optional)					26.95
KICKERS SHOES STANDARD ITEMS BOYS				from	62.95
TROUSERS SOCKS	Charcoal			from from	13.95 6.95
GIRLS SKIRTS TROUSERS	Grey Grey			from from	13.95 16.95
TIGHTS/SOCKS				from	5.95

ALSO AVAILABLE

APRONS/LABCOATS
WATERPROOF JACKETS/COATS

WOVEN NAME LABELS from £6.50 for 36 IRON-ON NAME LABELS from £2.50 for 10

FOR SOME GARMENTS LARGER SIZES, XL (44")+, MAY REQUIRE A SPECIAL ORDER How to get to Kevins Schoolwear

Tube: Greenford Central Line Buses: 92, 95, 105, 282, E1, E2, E3,

E5, E6, E7, E9, E10



OPENING HOURS

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR UP TO DATE OPENING HOURS